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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Wyss Andrin (2014) 10.00

+ Styger Jaro (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Waldis Andreas (2014) 10.00

+ Wyss Janis (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Ulrich Marc (2014) 10.00

+ Villiger Gregor (2015) 10.00

1 d Steiger Robin (2014) 10.00
+ von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 10.00

1 e Korner Pascal (2014) 10.00
+ Burger Michael (2014) 10.00

1 f Hollenstein Urban (2014) 10.00
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00

1 g Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
+ Bürli Basil (2014) 10.00

1 h Fuchs Ramon (2015) 10.00
+ Meier Kilian (2014) 10.00

1 i Bucher Mario (2014) 10.00
+ Kenel Daniel (2014) 10.00

1 j Abegg Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Alex (2014) 10.00

1 a Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75

1 b Ziegler André (2014) 9.75
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.75

1 c Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75
+ Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 d Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Enz Jan (2014) 9.75

1 e Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75

1 f Reichlin Alex (2014) 9.75
+ Ineichen Nino (2014) 9.75

1 g Lütolf Marius (2015) 9.75
+ Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.75

1 h Koller Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75

1 i Hegner Markus (2015) 9.75
+ Föhn Mathis (2015) 9.75

1 j Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75

1 k Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 9.75

1 l Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 9.75
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75

2 a Späni Marco (2015) 9.00
- Niederberger Joel (2015) 9.00

2 b Niederberger Joel (2015) 9.00
- Späni Marco (2015) 9.00

2 c Horat Linus (2014) 9.00
- Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.00

2 d Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.00
- Horat Linus (2014) 9.00

3 a Zemp Nico (2015) 8.75
- Späni Marco (2015) 8.75

3 b Meier Kilian (2014) 8.75
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.75

3 c Inderbitzin Alex (2014) 8.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.75

4 a Wyss Janis (2015) 8.50
o Waldis Andreas (2014) 8.50

4 b Walder Daniel (2014) 8.50
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50

4 c von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 8.50
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

4 d Villiger Gregor (2015) 8.50
o Ulrich Marc (2014) 8.50

4 e Styger Jaro (2014) 8.50
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50

4 f Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50

4 g Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 h Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50

4 i Kenel Daniel (2014) 8.50
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50

4 j Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50

4 k Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50
o Reichlin Alex (2014) 8.50

4 l Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 8.50

4 m Föhn Mathis (2015) 8.50
o Hegner Markus (2015) 8.50

4 n Fischer Remo (2015) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 8.50

4 o Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Ziegler André (2014) 8.50

4 p Enz Jan (2014) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

4 q Dettling Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

4 r Burger Michael (2014) 8.50
o Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50

4 s Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

4 t Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

+ Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Schnüriger Franco (2012) 10.00

+ Niederberger Flavio (2013) 10.00

1 d Rust Elias (2012) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 10.00

1 e Nideröst Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 10.00

1 f Mächler Raphael (2013) 10.00
+ Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 10.00

1 g Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 10.00

1 h Käslin Fynn (2012) 10.00
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 10.00

1 i Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Roos Marco (2012) 10.00

1 j Gasser Leo (2012) 10.00
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 k Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 l Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

1 m Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00
+ Kälin Julian (2012) 10.00

1 n Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00

1 o Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 10.00

1 p Benz Nando (2013) 10.00
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 10.00

1 q Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00
+ Heimann Ricky (2012) 10.00

1 a von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Appert André (2012) 9.75

1 b Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75

1 c Steiner Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 9.75

1 d Schaller Aron (2012) 9.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

1 e Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Walder Michael (2012) 9.75

1 f Marty Adi (2012) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

1 g Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
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1 h Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Appert Leo (2012) 9.75

1 i Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Holdener Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 j Felder Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Föhn Dario (2013) 9.75

1 k Bürgler Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

1 l Bernard Marlon (2012) 9.75
+ Reichlin Markus (2013) 9.75

1 m Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

2 Michael Lino (2013) 9.00
- Keller Severin (2013) 9.00

3 a Keller Severin (2013) 8.75
- Michael Lino (2013) 8.75

3 b Riebli Julian (2013) 8.75
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.75

3 c Reichlin Markus (2013) 8.75
o Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.75

3 d Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.75
o Schnüriger Franco (2012) 8.75

3 e Ingold Silas (2013) 8.75
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75

3 f Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75

3 g Appert André (2012) 8.75
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75

4 a Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

4 b Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

4 c Walder Michael (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

4 d Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50

4 e Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

4 f Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

4 g Rölli Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

4 h Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

4 i Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

4 j Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 8.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

4 k Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50

4 l Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

4 m Küchler Simon (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

4 n Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

4 o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

4 p Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 8.50
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50

4 q Holdener Sven (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

4 r Holdener Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50

4 s Heimann Ricky (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

4 t Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

4 u Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 8.50

4 v Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Bürgler Luca (2013) 8.50

4 w Bieli Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50

4 x Appert Leo (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00

+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Roos David (2010) 10.00

+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Röthlin Jonas (2011) 10.00

+ Meier Robin (2011) 10.00

1 d Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00

1 e Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 10.00

1 f Huber Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00

1 g Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 h Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00

1 i Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00
+ Woger Ben (2011) 10.00

1 j Erni Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 k Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

1 l Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 m Benz Reto (2010) 10.00
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00

1 n Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

1 a Weber Nevin (2011) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 b Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 c Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 9.75

1 d Schmidig Mauro (2011) 9.75
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

1 e Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 f Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Bieri Nevio (2010) 9.75

1 g Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

1 h Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2011) 9.75

1 i Lipp Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75

1 j Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75

1 k Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 l Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Finn (2010) 9.75

1 m Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 n Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75

1 o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Mettler Linus (2010) 9.75

1 p Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Suter Max (2010) 9.75

1 q Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

1 r Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 s Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 t Bucher Janik (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 u Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 9.75

1 v Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Kamer Fabio (2010) 9.75

1 w Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 x Baumgartner Elias (2010) 9.75
+ Bühler Marco (2010) 9.75

1 y Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
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1 z Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75

2 a Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00

2 b Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00

2 c Nauer Michael (2011) 9.00
- Amstad Michael (2011) 9.00

2 d Amstad Michael (2011) 9.00
- Nauer Michael (2011) 9.00

3 a Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Wili Raffael (2010) 8.75

3 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75

3 c Wili Raffael (2010) 8.75
- Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75

3 d Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.75
- Bossi Livio (2011) 8.75

3 e Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75

3 f Bossi Livio (2011) 8.75
- Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.75

3 g Widmer Jan (2010) 8.75
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75

3 h Iten Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.75

3 i Bühler Marco (2010) 8.75
o Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.75

3 j Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.75
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.75

4 a Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

4 b Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50

4 c Woger Ben (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

4 d Widmer Julian (2011) 8.50
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 e Suter Max (2010) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 f Styger Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

4 g Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

4 h Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 i Röllin Sven (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

4 j Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 k Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 l Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

4 m Mettler Linus (2010) 8.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 n Meier Robin (2011) 8.50
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 p Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

4 q Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.50

4 r Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 s Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

4 t Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 u Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

4 v Iten Urs (2011) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50

4 w Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

4 x Inderbitzin Theo (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50

4 y Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50

4 z Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

4 aa Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Benz Reto (2010) 8.50

4 ab Gisler Marco (2011) 8.50
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50

4 ac Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 ad Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

4 ae Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

4 af Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50

4 ag Betschart Finn (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

4 ah Baumgartner Louis (2010) 8.50
o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50

4 ai Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Janik (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00

+ Bucher Benedikt (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00

+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 d Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Weber Livio (2008) 10.00

1 e Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00

1 f Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

1 g Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 h Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 i Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00

1 j Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00

1 a Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 c Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75

1 d Röllin Janick (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 e Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 9.75

1 f Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75

1 g Gut Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 h Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 9.75

1 i Betschart André (2008) 9.75
+ Muff Jannik (2009) 9.75

2 a Patt Jonas (2008) 9.00
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.00

2 b Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 9.00
- Hofer Simon (2008) 9.00

2 c Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.00
- Patt Jonas (2008) 9.00

2 d Hofer Simon (2008) 9.00
- Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 9.00

2 e Bieli Adrian (2008) 9.00
- Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.00

3 a Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

3 b Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75
- Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.75

3 c Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75
- Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75
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4 a Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

4 b Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

4 c Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

4 d Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

4 e Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

4 f Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

4 g Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

4 h Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

4 i Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

4 j Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50

4 k Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

4 l Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

4 m Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 n Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50

4 o Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

4 p Bucher Benedikt (2008) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 q Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

4 r Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

4 s Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Kiser Dominik (2006) 10.00

+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

 
1 b Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75

2 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

2 b Suter David (2007) 8.75
- Küng Simon (2006) 8.75

2 c Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75

2 d Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
- Suter David (2007) 8.75

2 e Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

2 f Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

3 a Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

3 b Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50

3 c Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

3 d Blattmann Dario (2006) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50


